

RSA No. 305 of 2022

4.10.2024 Present: None.

Fresh steps for service of proposed  
LR 18(c) have been taken. Let notice to said LR  
be issued for 09.12.2024 on the steps so taken.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**05.11.2024**  
***(Shalini)***