

**RSA No. 305 of 2022**

24.10.2024 Present: None.

Notice issued to proposed LR No. 18(c) for today has been received back unserved as addressee did not meet at the time of service. Let fresh steps for service of proposed LR No. 18(c) be taken within one week. List on 05.11.2024.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**24.10.2024**

*(Vriti)*