

RSA No. 305 of 2022

07.11.2025 Present: None.

Fresh steps for service of respondents No. 31(a) and 31(c) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.11.2025
(Shalini)