

**RSA-305 of 2022**

25.03.2026 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondent No. 31(a)-  
Smt. Harsha Rai are awaited despite opportunities dated  
09.01.2026 and 26.02.2026.. Let the same be awaited for  
three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**25.03.2026**

*(Vriti)*